CIN: L65990GJ1988PLC01570

Lane Opp. Honest (Prahaladnagar), Off S. G. Road, Makarba, Ahmedabad - 380058 © 99090 08010 info@prernagroup.com www.prernagroup.com



Date: 11/03/2025

To,
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Tower,
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001

Scrip Code: 524314

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 10(5) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 for proposed acquisition of shares by market transaction.

Dear Sir.

Pursuant to Regulation 10(5) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 please find enclosed disclosure under Regulation 10(1)(a) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011, to acquire:-

- 1. 24,47,044,(Twenty Four Lack Forty Seven Thousand Forty Four Only) [6.77%] fully paid-up equity shares of Mrs. Swetal Vijay Shah to Shri Vijay Chandulal Shah by way of Market Transaction of shares between promoters.
- 2. 80,83,000,(Eighty Lack ighty Three Thousand Only) [22.37%] fully paid-up equity shares of Sanket Vijay Shah HUF To Mrs Niyati Sanket Shah by way of Market Transaction of shares between promoters.

Kindly take the same on your record.

Thanking you

Yours faithfully

For, Prerna Infrabuild Limited

Sanket Shah

Managing Director

DIN:00038121

Annexure
Format for Disclosures under Regulation 10(5) - Intimation to Stock Exchanges in respect
of acquisition under Regulation 10(1)(a) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and
Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

1	-	section Terror Communication (TC)	D 1-C-1-1111:-:1
1.			Prerna Infrabuild Limited
2.	Nan	ne of the acquirer(s)	Mr Vijay Chandulal Shah
			And
33.0			Mrs. Niyati Sanket Shah
3.	Whether the acquirer(s) is/ are promoters of the TC		
		r to the transaction. If not, nature of	
		tionship or association with the TC or its	
		noters	
4.	Deta	ails of the proposed acquisition	
	a.	Name of the person(s) from whom shares are	Swetal Vijay Shah
		to be acquired	and
			Sanket Vijay Shah (HUF)
7	b.	Proposed date of acquisition	Any time after four working days from the date of
			this intimation.
	c.	Number of shares to be acquired from	
		each person mentioned in 4(a) above	SWVS 24,47,044 Equity Shares
			SVS HUF 80,83,000 Equity Shares
			Total 1,05,30,044
	d.	Total shares to be acquired as % of share	SWVS 6.77 %
		capital of TC	SVS HUF 22.37 %
			Total 29.14 %
	e.	Price at which shares are proposed to	
		be acquired	rt Market Rate on Hansaction date.
	f.	Rationale, if any, for the proposed transfer	Family arrangement.
5.		evant sub-clause of regulation 10(1)(a) under	
٥.			Regulation 10(1)(a)(i) & 10(1)(a)(ii) of SEBI
	offer		(Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers)
6.			Regulations, 2011.
0.		frequently traded, volume weighted average	
		ket price for a period of 60 trading days	
		eding the date of issuance of this notice as	
		ed on the stock exchange where the maximum	
		me of trading in the shares of the TC are	
-		rded during such period.	
7.	If in	-frequently traded, the price as determined in	Not Applicable
		s of clause (e) of sub-regulation (2) of	
		lation 8.	
8.	Decl	aration by the acquirer, that the acquisition	Not applicable since the acquisition is on Market rate.
	price	e would not be higher by more than 25% of the	1 to on thanket late.
	price	e computed in point 6 or point 7 as applicable.	

	_					
9.	tr 3 ad T (0 T iii p	Declaration by the acquirer, that the ransferor and transferee have complied (during years prior to the date of proposed equisition) / will comply with applicable isclosure requirements in Chapter V of the takeover Regulations, 2011 corresponding provisions of the repealed takeover Regulations, 1997) The aforesaid disclosures made during revious 3 years prior to the date of proposed equisition to be furnished.	years prior comply wit Chapter V Disclosures date of propo	to the date th applicab of the R made durin	of proposed a le disclosure egulations.	acquisition) / will requirements in
10			Vac			
10.		eclaration by the acquirer that all the onditions specified under regulation 10(1)(a)	Yes			
		ith respect to exemptions has been duly				
		omplied with.				
1.1		•	D.C.	-/1	T	
11.	Shareholding details		Before	the		the proposed
			proposed		transaction	
			transaction			
			No. of			% w.r.t total
			shares	total	shares	share capital
			/voting	share	/voting	of TC
			rights	capital	rights	
				of TC		
	Sw	etal Vijay Shah To Vijay Chandulal Shah				
	a	Acquirer(s) and PACs	33,84,771	9.37%	58,31,815	16.14%
		(other than sellers)(*)				
	b	Seller (s)	24,47,044	6.77%	0	0
	Sai	nket Vijay Shah (HUF) to Niyati Sanket Shah				
	a	Acquirer(s) and	16,823	0.05%	80,99,823	22.42%
		PACs (other than sellers)(*)	3,025	0.0370	00,77,023	22.72/0
	b	Seller (s)	80,83,000	22.37%	0	0
		Total of a Acquirer(s)	34,01,594	9.42	1,39,31,638	38.56
		Total of a Seller (s)		29.14 %	0	0
			The second secon		The same of the sa	The second secon

Note: (*) Shareholding of each entity may be shown separately and then collectively in a group.

 The above disclosure shall be signed by the acquirer mentioning date & place. In case, there is more than one acquirer, the report shall be signed either by all the persons or by a person duly authorized to do so on behalf of all the acquirers.

Here was a second of the secon	Acquirers	
Date:-11/03/2025	Vijay Chandulal Shah	Zosan
Place:-Ahmedabad	Niyati Sanket Shah	reman shal

Niyati Sanket Shah 104, Prerna Tirth II, Satellite, Ahmedabad -380015

Date: 11/03/2025

To,
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Tower,
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001

Subject: Declaration under Regulation 10(1)(a) of SEBI(SAST) Regulations, 2011

Dear Sir/Madam,

I, Niyati Sanket Shah, hereby declare that all the conditions specified under regulation 10(1)(a) of SEBI(SAST) Regulations, 2011with respect to exemptions has been duly complied with.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully

For Niyati Sanket Shah

relieus Shali.

Niyati Sanket Shah

Vijay Chandulal Shah 104, Prerna Tirth II, Satellite, Ahmedabad -380015

Date: 11/03/2025

To,
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Tower,
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001

Subject: Declaration under Regulation 10(1)(a) of SEBI(SAST) Regulations, 2011

Dear Sir/Madam,

I, Vijay Chandulal Shah, hereby declare that all the conditions specified under regulation 10(1)(a) of SEBI(SAST) Regulations, 2011with respect to exemptions has been duly complied with.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully

Bours

Vijay Chandulal Shah



Date: 07.04.2022

The Department of Corporate Services, The Mumbai Stock Exchange, 1st Floor Rotunda Bldg, B.S. Marg, Fort, Mumbai-400 001

Dear Sir,

Sub: Continual disclosure under Regulations 30(1) &30(2) as on 31/03/2022.

Scrip Code:531802

We refer Regulations 30(1) and 30(2) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011, on continual disclosure and attach disclosure of shares and voting rights of:

- a) Persons holding more than 25% or more of the shares in the Company as on 31/03/2022 and
- b) The list of promoter together with Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) as on 31/03/2022 Kindly take it on your record.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,

For Prerna Infrabuild Limited

Sanket V Shah Managing Director

DIN: 00038121





Disclosures under Regulation 30(1) and 30(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 As on 31st March 2022

1)	Name of the Target Company (TC)	PRERNA INFRABUILD LIMITED			
2)	Name(s) of the stock exchange(s) where the shares ofthe TC are listed	MUMBAI STOCK EXCHANGE			HANGE
3)	Particulars of the shareholder(s):			1 100	
a.	Name of person(s) together with Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) whose total holding (including that in the form of shares, warrants, convertible securities and any other instrument that would entitle the holder to receive shares in the TC) is	A STATE OF THE STA	THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH	romoter(s), me up and PAC w	
n	more than 25% of the voting rights of the TC.	Sr. No.	Name	of Sharehold	er
		1.	VIJAY	C. SHAH	
		2.	NIYA	TI SANKET SI	HAH
or		3.	SHAF (HUF	I VIJAY CHAN	NDULAL
		4.	SANK	ET V. SHAH	
b.	Name(s) of promoter(s), member of the	5.	SWET	AL VIJAY SH	AH
v.	promoter group and PAC with him.	6.	NALI	NI V SHAH	
	62	7.	SANK	ET V SHAH (HUF)
4)	Particulars of the shareholding of person(s) mentioned at (3) above	310	ber of	% w.r.t.	% of total

" PRERNA", Survey No.820/1, Makarba In Lane of Panchwati Auto, Opp. Ananddham Derasar, S.G. Road, Ahmedabad - 380058. Gujarat, India.

Ph.: 079 - 26925653 | M.: (+91) 9925008128 | Email: info@prernagroup.com | Web: www.prernagroup.com.



			/voting capital wherever applicable	share/votin g capital of TC (*)
As of	of March 31st of the year2022, holding			
33			4.	
1)	VIJAY C. SHAH			
	Shares	1128257	9.37%	9.37%
b)	Voting Rights (otherwise than by shares)	NIL NIL		
c)	Warrants,	NIL	1	-
	Convertible Securities	NIL	ob. The	
	Any other instrument that would entitle the holder to receive shares in the TC.			
2)	NIYATI SANKET SHAH			
a)	Shares	1000	0.01%	0.01%
b)	Voting Rights (otherwise than by shares)	NIL NIL		
c)	Warrants,	NIL	The same of the sa	8
d)	Convertible Securities	NIL	430500	
e)	Any other instrument that would entitle the holder to receive shares in the TC.	A		
3)	SHAH VIJAY CHANDULAL (HUF)			
a)	Shares	5,91,500	4.91%	4.91%
	Voting Rights (otherwise than by shares)	NIL		1.71,0
c)	Warrants,	NIL		
	Convertible Securities	NIL	1 4	2
e)	Any other instrument that would entitle the holder to receive shares in the TC.	NIL		

" PRERNA", Survey No.820/1, Makarba In Lane of Panchwati Auto, Opp. Ananddham Derasar, S.G. Road, Ahmedabad - 380058. Gujarat, India.

Ph.: 079 - 26925653 | M.: (+91) 9925008128 | Email: info@premagroup.com | Web: www.premagroup.com.



4)	SANKET V. SHAH			
b) c) d)	Shares Voting Rights (otherwise than by shares) Warrants, Convertible Securities Any other instrument that would entitle the holder to receive shares in the TC.	1,32,468 NIL NIL NIL NIL	1.10%	1.10%
5)	SWETAL VIJAY SHAH			
b) c) d)	Shares Voting Rights (otherwise than by shares) Warrants, Convertible Securities Any other instrument that would entitle the holder to receive shares in the TC.	5,63,320 NIL NIL NIL NIL	4.68%	4.68%
6)	NALINI V SHAH			
b) c)	Shares Voting Rights (otherwise than by shares) Warrants, Convertible Securities Any other instrument that would entitle the holder to receive shares in	18,06,377 NIL NIL NIL NIL	15.00%	15.00%

" PRERNA ", Survey No.820/1, Makarba In Lane of Panchwati Auto, Opp. Ananddham Derasar, S.G. Road, Ahmedabad - 380058. Gujarat, India.

Ph.: 079 - 26925653 | M.: (+91) 9925008128 | Email: info@premagroup.com | Web: www.premagroup.com.



7) SANKET V SHAH (HUF)			
a) Shares	2596759	21.56%	21.56%
b) Voting Rights (otherwise than by shares)	NIL NIL	-	
c) Warrants,	NIL		1 2
d) Convertible Securities	NIL		
Any other instrument that would entitle the holder to receive shares in the TC.			
Total	6819681	56.63%	56.63%

(*) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

Note

 In case of promoter(s) making disclosure under regulation 30(2), no additional disclosure under regulation 30(1) is required.

Signature of the Authorized Signatory:

Place: AHMEDABAD

Date: 07.04.2022

For, Prerna Infrabuild Limited

Sanket V Shah Managing Director (DIN: 00038121)





Part - B

Name of the Target Company: PRERNA INFRABUILD LIMITED

Name(s) of the personand Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with the person	Whether the person belongs to Promoter/ Promoter group	PAN of the person and PACs
VIJAY C. SHAH	Promoter	ACDPS0403J
NIYATI SANKET SHAH	Promoter	BFUPS6834Q
SHAH VIJAY CHANDULAL (HUF)	Promoter	AADHS4293Q
SANKET V. SHAH	Promoter	AQCPS6145G
SWETAL VIJAY SHAH	Promoter	AEOPP0943F
NALINI V SHAH	Promoter	AJBPS2299B
SANKET V SHAH (HUF)	Promoter	AAQHS1688J

Place: AHMEDABAD

Date: 07.04.2022

Signature of the Authorized Signatory: For, Prerna Infrabuild Limited

> Sanket V Shah Managing Director (DIN: 00038121)





Date: 07.04.2023

The Department of Corporate Services, The Mumbai Stock Exchange, 1st Floor Rotunda Bldg, B.S. Marg, Fort, Mumbai-400 001

Dear Sir,

Sub: Continual disclosure under Regulations 30(1) &30(2) as on 31/03/2023.

Scrip Code:531802

We refer Regulations 30(1) and 30(2) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011, on continual disclosure and attach disclosure of shares and voting rights of:

- a) Persons holding more than 25% or more of the shares in the Company as on 31/03/2023 and
- b) The list of promoters together with Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) as on 31/03/2023 Kindly take it on your record.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,

For Prerna Infrabuild Limited

Sanket V Shah

Managing Director DIN: 00038121



Disclosures under Regulation 30(1) and 30(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 As on 31st March 2023

1)	Name of the Target Company (TC)	PRERNA INFRABUILD LIMITED			
2)	Name(s) of the stock exchange(s) where the shares of the TC are listed	MUMBAI STOCK EXCHANGE			CHANGE
3)	Particulars of the shareholder(s):				
the form of shares, warrants, convertible securities and any other				romoter(s), moup and PAC v	
	more than 25% of the voting rights of the TC.	Sr. No.	Name	of Sharehold	ler
		1.	VIJAY	C. SHAH	
		2.	NIYA	TI SANKET S	HAH
or		3.	SHAI (HUF	I VIJAY CHA)	NDULAL
		4.	SANK	ET V. SHAH	
h	Name(s) of promoter(s), member of the	5.	SWET	'AL VIJAY SH	IAH
	promoter group and PAC with him.	6.	NALINI V SHAH		
		7.	SANK	ET V SHAH	(HUF)
	Particulars of the shareholding of person(s) mentioned at (3) above	Numi sha	ber of res	% w.r.t. total share /voting capital wherever applicable	% of total diluted share/votin g capital of TC (*)
As of	of March 31≈ of the year2023, holding				

" PRERNA ", Survey No.820/1, Makarba In Lane of Panchwati Auto, Opp. Ananddham Derasar, S.G.Road, Ahmedabad - 380058. Gujarat, India.

Ph.: 079 - 26925653 | M.: (+91) 9925008128 | Email: info@prernagroup.com | Web: www.prernagroup.com.



(vos 1983		The state of the s	
1) VIJAY C. SHAH			
a) Shares	11,28,257	9.37%	9.37%
b) Voting Rights (otherwise than by	NIL	3.57.10	3107.10
shares)	NIL		
c) Warrants,	NIL	170	
d) Convertible Securities	NIL		
 e) Any other instrument that would entitle the holder to receive shares i 	, I		
the TC.	"	(C)	
2) NIYATI SANKET SHAH			
2) INTATIONNET SHAH			
a) Shares	1000	0.01%	0.01%
b) Voting Rights (otherwise than by	NIL	11707FT0166	200000000000000000000000000000000000000
shares)	NIL		
c) Warrants, d) Convertible Securities	NIL		-
e) Any other instrument that would	NIL		
entitle the holder to receive shares i	n		
the TC.			
3) SHAH VIJAY CHANDULAL (HUF	3)		
a) Shares	10,79,659	8.97%	8.97%
b) Voting Rights (otherwise than by			
shares)	NIL		
c) Warrants, d) Convertible Securities	NIL		
e) Any other instrument that would	NIL NIL	-	
entitle the holder to receive shares i			
the TC.			
4) SANKET V. SHAH			
a) Shares	1,32,468	1.10%	1.100
b) Voting Rights (otherwise than by	NIL	1.1079	1.10%
shares)	NIL		7
c) Warrants,	NIL		-
d) Convertible Securities	NIL		
 e) Any other instrument that would entitle the holder to receive shares in 	.		
the TC.			
the TC.			

" PRERNA ", Survey No.820/1, Makarba In Lane of Panchwati Auto, Opp. Ananddham Derasar, S.G. Road, Ahmedabad - 380058. Gujarat, India.

Ph.: 079 - 26925653 | M.: (+91) 9925008128 | Email: info@prernagroup.com | Web: www.prernagroup.com.



rna	The state of the s	Car Spillion	The same of the sa
5) SWETAL VIJAY SHAH			
a) Shares b) Voting Rights (otherwise than by shares) c) Warrants, d) Convertible Securities	6,62,527 NIL NIL	5.50%	5.50%
 Any other instrument that would entitle the holder to receive shares in the TC. 	NIL NIL		•
6) NALINI V SHAH			
Shares Voting Rights (otherwise than by shares)	18,06,377 NIL NIL	15.00%	15.00%
c) Warrants, d) Convertible Securities e) Any other instrument that would entitle the holder to receive shares in the TC.	NIL NIL	2	N=
7) SANKET V SHAH (HUF)			
Shares Voting Rights (otherwise than by shares)	25,96,759 NIL NIL	21.56%	21.56%
c) Warrants, d) Convertible Securities Any other instrument that would entitle the holder to receive shares in the TC.	NIL NIL		
Total	74,07,047	61.51%	61.51%

(*) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

Note

 In case of promoter(s) making disclosure under regulation 30(2), no additional disclosure under regulation 30(1) is required.

Signature of the Authorized Signatory:

Place: AHMEDABAD Date: 07.04.2023 For, Prerna Infrabuild Limited

Sanket V Shah Managing Director (DIN: 00038121)

" PRERNA ", Survey No.820/1, Makarba In Lane of Panchwati Auto, Opp. Ananddham Derasar, S.G. Road, Ahmedabad - 380058. Gujarat, India.

Ph.: 079 - 26925653 | M.: (+91) 9925008128 | Email: info@prernagroup.com | Web: www.prernagroup.com.



Part - B

Name of the Target Company: PRERNA INFRABUILD LIMITED

Name(s) of the person and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with the person	Whether the person belongs to Promoter/ Promoter group	PAN of the person and PACs
VIJAY C. SHAH	Promoter	ACDPS0403J
NIYATI SANKET SHAH	Promoter	BFUPS6834Q
SHAH VIJAY CHANDULAL (HUF)	Promoter	AADHS4293Q
SANKET V. SHAH	Promoter	ANIPS4621E
SWETAL VIJAY SHAH	Promoter	AEOPP0943F
NALINI V SHAH	Promoter	AJBPS2299B
SANKET V SHAH (HUF)	Promoter	AAQHS1688J

Place: AHMEDABAD

Date: 07.04.2023

Signature of the Authorized Signatory: For, Prerna Infrabuild Limited

Sanket V Shah

Managing Director

(DIN: 00038121)



Date: 01.04.2024

The Department of Corporate Services, The Mumbai Stock Exchange, 1st Floor Rotunda Bldg., B.S. Marg,

Fort, Mumbai-400 001

Dear Sir,

Sub: Continual disclosure under Regulations 30(1) &30(2) as on 31/03/2024.

Scrip Code:531802

We refer Regulations 30(1) and 30(2) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011, on continual disclosure and attach disclosure of shares and voting rights of:

- a) Persons holding more than 25% or more of the shares in the Company as on 31/03/2024 and
- b) The list of promoters together with Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) as on 31/03/2024 Kindly take it on your record.
 Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,

For Prerna Infrabuild Limited

Sour

Sanket V Shah Managing Director DIN: 00038121





22

the company and a second



Disclosures under Regulation 30(1) and 30(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 As on 31st March 2024

1) Name of the Target Company (TC)	Pi	RERNA	INFRABUILI	D LIMITED	
Name(s) of the stock exchange(s) where the shares of the TC are listed		MUMBAI STOCK EXCHANGE			
 Particulars of the shareholder(s): Name of person(s) together with Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) whose total holding (including that in the form of shares, warrants, convertible securities and any other instrument that would entitle the holder to receive shares in the TC) is 	Name	e(s) of poter gro	promoter(s), m	ember of the with him	
more than 25% of the voting rights of the TC.	Sr. No.	Nam	e of Sharehold	der	
	1.	VIJA	Y C. SHAH		
	2.	NIYA	TISANKETS	БНАН	
or	3.	SHAI (HUF	AH VIJAY CHANDULAL UF)		
	4.	SANI	KET V. SHAH	8 1	
 Name(s) of promoter(s), member of the promoter group and PAC with him. 	5.	SWET	VETAL VIJAY SHAH		
	6.	NALINI V SHAH			
	7.	SANKET V SHAH (HUF)			
Particulars of the shareholding of person(s) mentioned at (3) above	Numi sha	per of res	% w.r.t. total share /voting capital wherever applicable	% of total diluted share/votin g capital of TC (*)	
As of March 31st of the year2024, holding of			Tracic		

Ph.: (+91) 079 - 26925653, | M.: 9925008128 (Fax) 26925653 Email: info@prernagroup.com | Web: www.prernagroup.com.

* PRERNA *, Survey No.820/1, Makarba In Lane of Panchwati Auto, Opp. Ananddham Derasar, S.G.Road, Ahmedabad - 380058. Gujarat, India

CONTRACTOR ACCOUNT

- 4

DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON OF T	88	PRERN
	Prema since 3903	T IV.
	1) VIJAY C. SHAH	
	a) Shares	338
	 b) Voting Rights (otherwise than by shares) 	N N
	c) Warrants,	l N
	d) Convertible Securities	N
	e) Any other instrument that would	ALC: NO

	no IMI				
1) VIJAY C. SHAH				
	,		2723567		
a) Shares	3384771	9.37%	9.37%	
t	Voting Rights (otherwise than by	NIL			
	shares)	NIL			
C) Warrants,	NIL	6.50		
0	Convertible Securities	NIL			
6	Any other instrument that would				
	entitle the holder to receive shares in				
	the TC.	1000			
1	NIYATI SANKET SHAH	1	N 1		
1	NIYATI SANKET SHAH	1.0	1 10.		
	a) Shares	16823	0.05%	0.05%	
	b) Voting Rights (otherwise than by	NIL	0.0576	0.007.0	
1	shares)	NIL	- TOP		
1	Warrants,	NIL	1000		
- 1	d) Convertible Securities	NIL		- ABB	
	Any other instrument that would			1000	
	entitle the holder to receive shares in	(III)		1000	
-	the TC.			1000	
1.		The state of the s		All I	
1	3) SHAH VIJAY CHANDULAL (HUF)		Convenience of the last		
i	a) Shares	3738477	10.35%	10.35%	
	b) Voting Rights (otherwise than by	1500 Table (4)	-		
	shares)	NIL	1000		
-	c) Warrants,	NIL	1		
- 0	d) Convertible Securities	NIL			
	e) Any other instrument that would	NIL			
	entitle the holder to receive shares in	550000			
	the TC.				
	4) SANKET V. SHAH		1		
	a) Shares	207404	1.10/	1.10	
- 10	b) Voting Rights (otherwise than by	397404 NIL	1.1%	1.1%	
-1	shares)	NIL			
	c) Warrants,	NIL			
- 100	d) Convertible Securities	NIL		-	1 1
- 13	e) Any other instrument that would	14117		150	hin
1	entitle the holder to receive shares in			18/5	1
	the TC.				(3()
				1.1	
	- 12			6.40	

" PRERNA", Survey No.820/1, Makarba In Lane of Panchwati Auto, Opp. Ananddham Derasar, S.G. Road, Ahmedabad - 380058. Sujarat, India

Ph.: (+91) 079 - 26925653, | M.: 9925008128 (Fax) 26925653 Email: info@prernagroup.com | Web: www.prernagroup.com.

THERMA PERSONNEL DE LE LIED

White College States States and the second

PR	ERNA I	NFRABU	ILD LI
5) SWETAL VIJAY SHAH			
a) Shares			
b) Voting Rights (otherwise than by	00000000	12.22	
shares)	1987581	5.5%	5.5%
c) Warrants,	NIL		
d) Convertible Securities	NIL	16	
e) Any other instrument that would	NIL	-	-
entitle the holder to receive shares in	NIL		
the TC.			
6) NALINI V SHAH			
a) Shares	6564131	18.17%	18.17%
b) Voting Rights (otherwise than by	NIL	The second	la construir de
shares)	NIL	1	
c) Warrants,	NIL	-	
d) Convertible Securities	NIL	A STATE OF	
e) Any other instrument that would entitle the holder to receive shares in the TC.			
7) SANKET V SHAH (HUF)	W.		
a) Shares	7928060	21.94%	21.94%
b) Voting Rights (otherwise than by	NIL	The state of the s	
shares)	NIL	1	
c) Warrants,	NIL		
d) Convertible Securities	NIL		
Any other instrument that would entitle		197	
the holder to receive shares in the TC.	1		

(*) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

24017247

Note

Total

 In case of promoter(s) making disclosure under regulation 30(2), no additional disclosure under regulation 30(1) is required.

Signature of the Authorized Signatory:

Place: AHMEDABAD Date: 01.04.2024 For, Prerna Infrabuild Limited

66.48%

Sanket V Shah Managing Director (DIN: 00038121)

66.48%

" PRERNA", Survey No.820/1, Makarba In Lane of Panchwati Auto, Opp. Ananddham Derasar, S.G. Road, Ahmedabad - 380058. Gujarat, India

PARIS AMES

52



Part - B

Name of the Target Company: PRERNA INFRABUILD LIMITED

Name(s) of the personand Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with the person	Whether the person belongs to Promoter/ Promoter group	PAN of the person and PACs
VIJAY C. SHAH	Promoter	ACDPS0403J
NIYATI SANKET SHAH	Promoter	BFUPS6834Q
SHAH VIJAY CHANDULAL (HUF)	Promoter	AADHS4293Q
SANKET V. SHAH	Promoter	ANIPS4621E
SWETAL VIJAY SHAH	Promoter	AEOPP0943F
NALINI V SHAH	Promoter	AJBPS2299B
SANKET V SHAH (HUF)	Promoter	AAQHS1688J

Place: AHMEDABAD

Date: 01.04.2024

Signature of the Authorized Signatory: For, Prerna Infrabuild Limited

> Sanket V Shah Managing Director

(DIN: 00038121)

* PRERNA *, Survey No.820/1, Makarba In Lane of Panchwati Auto, Opp. Ananddham Derasar, S.G.Road, Ahmedabad - 380058. Gujarat, India

Ph.: (+91) 079 - 26925653, | M.: 9925008128 (Fax) 26925653 Email: info@prernagroup.com | Web: www.prernagroup.com.

THE REPORT OF THE PERSON OF TH